SVPA FM Radio Catalog Page  1
B-SERIES
FM RADIO AMPLIFIERS & TRANSMITTERS
SILICON VALLEY POWER AMPLIFIERS
SVPA FM Radio Catalog Page 2
SILICON VALLEY POWER AMPLIFIERS
	  began in 1990 building solid state amplifier communications modules. The emerging SSPA business be-
came a major focus for many companies, and SVPA was no exception: first a MOSFET based IPA module for FM

used to interface with the transmitter.
SVPA FM Radio Catalog Page  7
ORDERING INFORMATION
B X 1 5 0 0 - A 1 S 7
B Series Amplifier
	 Module and Power Supply hot swappable
	 Graphical user interface
Module Configuration
	 X = Single module for full power
	 Z = Two modules combined for full power
	 R = Two modules with switch, each making full power
Power Rating
	 300 = 300 Watts
	 750 = 750 Watts
	 1500 = 1500 Watts
	 2500 = 2500 Watts
Input Power
	 A = 220 V AC
	 B = 110 V AC
	 D = +50V DC
Exciter Option
	 0 = Amplifier Only, DC output for power control
	 1 = DDS / DSP based analog FM Stereo Exciter
	 2 = Dual Redundant Analog FM Stereo Exciter
	 5 = Digital IBOC Exciter
	 9 = Custom Configuration
Communications
	 S = Standard RS-232 Serial Communications
	 E = 10 Base T ethernet Communications
	 R = RS-485 or RS-422 Half Duplex Communications
Output RF Connector
	 N = N Female Connector
	 H = H-N Female Connector
	 D = 7/16 DIN Female Connector
	 7 = 7/8 EIA Flange Connector
	 1 = 1-5/8 EIA Flange Connector Adaptor with 7/8 EIA Flange
Display Configuration
	 Blank = Standard Display and Interface Controller
	 X = Delete Display
	 Y = Delete Interface Controller
	 Z = Delete Both
Power Supply Second Unit
	 Append -PS to part number
3 Year Limited Warranty - Silicon Valley B Series Transmitters are covered by a 3- year limited manufacturer’s
warranty against any manufacturer’s defects. Warranty requires units be returned to manufacturer for warranty
service. Warranty does not cover acts of improper installation, improper use, Acts of God. Please consult the fac-
tory for full warranty terms. All costs of transport shall be the sole responsbility of the customer.
SVPA FM Radio Catalog Page 8
SILICON VALLEY POWER AMPLIFIERS
MANUFACTURED BY
DELTA RF TECHNOLOGY, INC.
RENO - NV - USA
Phone +1 775 335 8273
Fax + 1 775 335 8239
website http://www.drft.com
email sales@drft.com
Amplifier Summary
Model Name Power Level Number PA’s Drive Total Consumption Efficiency
BX300 300W 1 x PAB350-FM 7W 0.7kVA 55%
BR300 300W 1 x 1 PAB350-FM 8W 0.7kVA 53%
BX750 750W 1 x PAB900-FM 6W 1.2kVA 65%
BR750 750W 1 x 1 PAB900-FM 7W 1.2kVA 64%
BZ750 750W 1 + 1 PAB400-FM 15W 1.4kVA 52%
BX1500 1500W 1 x PAB1800-FM 12W 2.5kVA 61%
BR1500 1500W 1 x 1 PAB1800-FM 13W 2.5kVA 60%
BZ1500 1500W 1 + 1 PAB900-FM 13W 2.6kVA 60%
BZ2500 2700W 1 + 1 PAB1800-FM 25W 4.4kVA 57%